Portable Compressed Air
Purity Analyzer
S600
Portable Compressed Air
Purity Analyzer
S600
1/8
INDUSTRIAL

A553 0165 Sensor Cable, 5 pole, AWG 24 (0.2 mm²), 50 m
A553 0166 Sensor Cable, 5 pole, AWG 24 (0.2 mm²), 100 m
Ordering Example
Example
S451 200 mm shaft, Integrated pressure sensor
0 ... 1.6 MPa, Flow Medium Air, Max Range,
Standard Calibration, 2 x 4 ... 20 mA, Pulse/
Alarm, Modbus/RTU, No Ex Approval
Order Code S695 4510.A1558.A1007.A1550.A1553.A1560.A1557
S451 / S453 Flow and Consumption Meter
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l E
di
tio
n
(E
N
) -
 2
6-
1.
  ©
 2
02
6
SU
TO
 iT
EC
 G
m
bH
.
 w
w
w
.s
ut
o-
ite
c.
co
m
Ordering
Please use the following tables to assist in placing your order with our sales staff.
S453 Thermal Mass Flow Meter (In-line type)
Order No. Description
S695 4530 S453 Thermal mass flow meter (In-Line Type), incl.
Display, Data Logger
Measuring Section Connection
A152X R-thread (ISO 7-1)
A153X Flange, EN 1092-1, PN40
A154X Flange ANSI B16.5, class 300
Measuring Section Size
3 DN25 (1”)
4 DN32 (1.25”)
5 DN40 (1.5”)
6 DN50 (2”)
7 DN65 (2.5”)
8 DN80 (3”)
Pressure Measurement (integrated)
A1558 Integrated pressure sensor, 0 ... 1.6 MPa(g) [16 bar(g)]
A1559 Integrated pressure sensor, 0 ... 5.0 MPa(g) [50 bar(g)]
Attention: S453 Operating pressure limited to 4.0 MPa(g)
A1566 Integrated pressure sensor, 0 ... 0.2 MPa(a) [2 bar(a)]
Flow Medium
A1007 Air
A1008 CO₂